
IN VINO VERITAS
WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING WINE
NV MICHEL GONET FRAVAUX ’LE VARLAN’ Champagne, Blanc de Noirs...................................... 	 195/915
NV CAVA GRAN BUQUE, BODEGAS LOPEZ MORENAS, Extremadura/Spain, Blend................. 	 145/765

WHITE BY THE GLASS
2023 DOMAINE DE LA PEPIÉRÈ, MUSCADET SUR LIE, Loire, France, Melon de Bourgogne.	 155/710 
2023 CHAMPALOU VOUVRAY, Loire/France, Chenin Blanc................................................................. 	 170/765
2023 CHABLIS ”SAINTE CLAIRE” JM BROCARD, Chablis/France, Chardonnay........................... 	 165/750
2023 BOURGOGNE CHARDONNAY ALEXANDRE GAUVIN, Bourgogne, France, Chardonnay	 175/780
2023 KIRCHENPFAD RIESLING KABINETT (OFF DRY) WEINGUT LEITZ, Rheingau/Germany.	 155/710
2023 RIESLING LANGENLOIS TROCKEN WEINGUT RABL, Kamptal/Austria, Riesling............. 	 165/750
2023 DONIENE GORRONDONA Txakolina/Spain, Hondarrabi............................................................ 	 155/710
2023 ASSYRTIKO ALEPOTRYPA HATZIMICHALIS, Atalanti Valley/Greece, Assyrtiko............... 	 155/710
2022 M.B.C. CHARDONNAY MORGAN BAY CELLARS, Napa Valley/USA, Chardonnay............ 	 170/765

ROSÉ BY THE GLASS
2024  LAURENT MIQUEL ROSÉ  Lanquedoc-Roussilon/France, Blend.......................................... 	 155/710
2024  ”M” DE MINUTY ROSÉ CHATEAU MINUTY, Provençe/France, Blend................................... 	 155/710

RED BY THE GLASS
2023 BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR ALEXANDRE GAUVIN, Bourgogne, France, Pinot Noir........ 	 170/765
2022 SYRAH-GRENACHE, FREDERIC REVERDY, FERRATON, Rhone/France, Blend................ 	 155/710
2022 CHATEAU DE LA LIQUIÈRE FAUGÈRES, Faugères-Lanquedoc/France Blend.................. 	 160/730
2022 PINOT NOIR TROCKEN WEINGUT ZIEREISEN, Baden/Germany, Pinot Noir..................... 	 155/710
2024 LANGHE NEBBIOLO ALBERTO BALLARIN, Piedmont/Italy, Nebbiolo................................. 	 155/710
2021 CARLIN DE PAOLO BARBERA D’ASTI SUPERIORE Piedmont/ Italy, Barbera................... 	 160/730
2020 RIOJA CRIANZA BAIGORRI, Rioja/Spain, Tempranillo................................................................ 	 170/765
2019 BLACK STALLION CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MAGNUM, California/USA.............................. 	 170/1530
2023 WEEMALA PINOT NOIR LOGAN WINES Orange/Australia, Pinot Noir................................ 	 165/750

CHAMPAGNE & OTHER SPARKLING
NV   MICHEL GONET FRAVAUX ’LE VARLAN’ Champagne, Blanc de Noirs.................................... 	 915
NV   POL ROGER BRUT RESERVE Champagne, Blend........................................................................... 	 945
NV   CAVA GRAN BUQUE, BODEGAS LOPEZ MORENAS, Extremadura/Spain, Blend............... 	 765
2018 TENUTE LUNELLI FERRARI LA PERLE, Trentino, Chardonnay................................................ 	 1095

WHITE BY THE BOTTLE
FRANCE 
2023  CHABLIS ”SAINTE CLAIRE” JM BROCARD, Chablis, Chardonnay.......................................... 	 750
2022  CHABLIS BOISSONNEUSE JULIEN BROCARD, Chablis, Chardonnay ................................. 	 1070
2023  BOURGOGNE CHARDONNAY ALEXANDRE GAUVIN, Chardonnay...................................... 	 780
2019  POUILLY-FUISSÉ ”TÊTE DE CRU” CHÂTEAU FUISSÉ, Chardonnay....................................... 	 850
2021  ARBOIS ”EN PARADIS” DOMAINE RIJCKAERT, ARBOIS, Chardonnay................................. 	 740
2018  CONDRIEU ”LES CAILLETS” DOMAINE DUCLAUX, Rhône, Viognier..................................... 	 1020



WHITE BY THE BOTTLE 
OTHER COUNTRIES 
2023 	KIRCHENPFAD RIESLING KABINETT (OFF DRY) WEINGUT LEITZ, Rheingau/Germany	 		  710
2023 	”VISION” GRÜNER VELTLINER MARKUS HUBER, Kamptal/Austria, Grüner Veltliner.. 		  710
2023 	RIESLING LANGENLOIS TROCKEN WEINGUT RABL, Kamptal/Austria, Riesling............... 		  750
2023	ASSYRTIKO ALEPOTRYPA ESTATE HATZIMICHALIS, Atalanti Valley/Greece, Assyrtiko		  710
2023 	DONIENE GORRONDONA Txakolina/Spain, Hondarrabi........................................................... 		  710 
2022 	M.B.C. CHARDONNAY MORGAN BAY CELLARS, Napa Vally/USA, Chardonnay.............. 		  765

ROSÉ BY THE BOTTLE
2024  LAURENT MIQUEL ROSÉ  LAURENT MIQUEL, Lanquedoc-Roussilon/France, Blend.. 		  710
2024  ”M” DE MINUTY ROSÉ CHATEAU MINUTY, Provençe/France, Blend........................................... 		  710

RED BY THE BOTTLE
FRANCE

2022 LES CÔTILLES PINOT NOIR DOMAINE ROUX, Vin de France, Pinot Noir................................... 		  720
2023 BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR ALEXANDRE GAUVIN, Bourgogne, Pinot Noir.............................. 		  765
2021 SYRAH- GRENACHE FREDERIC REVERDY, FERRATON, Rhone/France, Blend...................... 		  710
2016 CHATEAU L’ERMITAGE VIGNOBLES THOMAS Bordeaux/France, Blend.................................... 		  845
2018 CIGALUS ROUGE GERARD BERTRAND, Languedoc-Roussilion, Blend....................................... 		  875 
2022 CHATEAU DE LA LIQUIÈRE FAUGÈRES, Faugères-Lanquedoc/France Blend....................... 		  730

ITALY

2022 PFITSCHER PINOT NERO, ALTO ADIGE Südtirol/Italy, Pinot noir.................................................... 		  825
2024 LANGHE NEBBIOLO ALBERTO BALLARIN, Piedmont/Italy, Nebbiolo........................................ 		  710
2021 CARLIN DE PAOLO, BARBERA D’ASTI, Peidemont/Italy........................................................................... 		  730
2021 PRONUTTO BARBARESCO Piedmont, Nebbiolo.............................................................................................. 		  825
2021 CARLIN DE PAOLO MONFERRRATO DOLCETTO BRUNETTO Piedmont/Italy........................ 		  695
2022 RENATO RATTI DOLCETTO ”COLOMBE” Piedmont/Italy......................................................................... 		  695
2022 RENATO RATTI LANGHE NEBBIOLO ”OCHETTI” Piedmont/Italy...................................................... 		  815
2021 MARCHESI ANTINORI VILLA ANTINORI SANGIOVESE, Tuscany/Italy......................................... 		  725

SPAIN

2020 RIOJA CRIANZA BAIGORRI, Rioja/Spain, Tempranillo............................................................................... 		  765
2019 RIOJA RESERVA BODEGAS RODA, Rioja/Spain, Tempranillo............................................................... 		  880
2022 CAMINS MANTO NEGRO SON ANTEM, Mallorca, Manto Negro....................................................... 		  760 

OTHER COUNTRIES

2022 PINOT NOIR TROCKEN WEINGUT ZIEREISEN, Baden/Germany, Pinot Noir.......................... 		  710
2020 ANDREZA RESERVA TINTO, LUA CHEIA, Douro/Portugal, Touriga Nacional........................ 		  710
2023 WEEMALA PINOT NOIR LOGAN WINES Orange/Australia, Pinot Noir........................................ 		  750
2021 SEGHESIO OLD VINE ZINFANDEL, DRY CREEK VALLEY, California/Usa...................................... 		  1050

SWEET WINE
SWEET WINE

2022 CHÃTEAU TIRECUL LE PINS, MONBAZILLAC, France, Semillon (8 cl).......................................... 		  105
2017 TSHCIDA SPÄTLESE MERLOT, Burgenland, Austria, Merlot (8 cl).................................................... 		  95


